vIIRB Tdsgann aanwma anm

633 AUUTIHAMKY LANWIRNIN LaALanzT NFANN1 10240

& Microsoft  TQS ”

PROSOFT {ynsani: 0-2739-5900 Email : sale@prosoft.co.th , Website : www.prosoft.co.th

A d
_Swes
et

v o 2 Ay a ' . YY a o A o a 1 o a
> FURTLUUNTAID190UDNAT 1U%D I Pre List 1%@1\16\1’31&%1UL’§5%iﬂlﬂu(ﬂ’ﬁluiﬂliu)il'lltﬁﬂﬂ

v Y
1191752 VY Accounts Receivable > AR Data Entry > SOIEALERTAY

Prosoft

WINSpeed

i draadng dhiim

Enterprise Manager
i _Acoounts Papable
Accounts Receivable
-

@ AR Reports
@ AR Analpsiz Reports
-3 AR Histor, Statistic: & Inquir
T AR Forms

i Budget Contral
-l Cheque and Bank
Financial Management
General Ledger
Irwentary Caontral
Letter af Credit
m Mulicurency
i Petty Cash
~mm Purchaze Order
-l Sales Order

-mm Inquiry
= Value Added Tax
Messenger Management
+- @ Company Manager
f-mm Campaign Module
H-mm Customer Relationship Manage
+- il Job Cost
]
]
]

(E)

[ - -

-l Advance System
-~mm Service Center
-~ "Warehouse Management

>

3¥UU Accounts Receivable

-~
AR Accounts
| Receivable

X & OB OB

aandgnsn dagawiian g lusuda

2r

AR
Expart/Impart

v

luwaFasu

Fughsend

Wiufdau

& OB OB &

Generate Ly dingmwit/idia
e s

finesrnid

BlackList Cancel

Blacklist wadia

Y Aa 1 . YY a o A S v oA 1 v A A Y [ o
2.0TUDNDUDNTITN ‘I_J'JJ Pre List 1119199971 1Ut@5 a5 URUADUS LR UUEAI N M 190 UT15 2

W sudmanmit

= X

s¥dgnen |

- | Frafiudrudfm an 1 Suindiata

| L‘aiiﬁlll L‘a%?l

WHAGTHEE [W13 HNaE il seIE

vI L‘aﬁﬁkaﬂ‘aﬂs

vagfiLands

SN5203-00003

Fufivandns Laadi i

30/03/2552 SN5203-00003

vaad bud Ay

vazhibuanadia

Receipts

RR5203-00005

Fudilundsa 3140372552 l=|

=
El

RR5203-00005

53

4
50.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Aufieandns 1710/ 2565 :l i
Swiludndy [ 13/03/2552 I=|

5.350.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Rl

e — T T |

sanFudsefisiu 5.350.00
-

Dietail | More | Rate | @ Drescription | 4 Deposit | CO Receive | % Tranzfer In | & F/C | céj Receive

GL|

D New ﬁsme

7 Delete

[Orrd | Elarust #yeavet Beeiet| Hicovst Fossn | Glwsr Sl

Seont | Wecose

FR-GN-019 Rev.02

@ FasaiFauudnng InsAwN 02-739-5900

www.prosoft.co.th


mailto:sale@prosoft.co.th

